
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Germany

England

Austria

France

Belarus

Hungary

Czech Republic

Ukraine

Russia

Estonia

Belgium

Netherlands

Italy

Spain

21,0

34,0

36,0

38,0

42,5

49,0

52,0

60,0

60,0

65,0

66,0

72,0

72,0

77,0

62.889

46.202

49.155

43.361

45.645

41.850

40.848

36.174

35.382

32.153

35.342

34.299

31.843

30.769

33.455

25.181

26.138

22.572

23.405

21.427

22.073

18.405

19.435

16.129

19.294

17.646

16.405

16.317

11,0- 10,0

9,0- 25,0

11,0- 25,0

21,0- 17,0

17,5- 25,0

19,0- 30,0

22,0- 30,0

33,0- 27,0

28,0- 32,0

36,0- 29,0

38,0- 28,0

34,0- 38,0

38,0- 34,0

36,0- 41,0

1  1  2  2  5
1  1  1  2  5
1  1  1  1  5
1  1  7  8  8
1  2  2  3  3
2  2  4  4 13
2  3  3  4  9
2  2  3  4  6

1  1  2  3 10½
2  2  3  6 12
2  3  4  5  5
3  4  5  7 11
2  3  3  6  8
1  3  5  7 14
1  4  6 10 12
2  4  6  7  8
4  5  5  7  7
3  5  5  7 12
3  6  7  7 13
1  5  6  8  9
4  4  7 10 13
2  3  5  7 11
4  5  8  8  9
1  5  9  9 14
3  4  8  9 14
1  5  8 10 10
2  5  7 10 12
4  6  8 11 12

846

871

723

788

849

790

896

701

743

686

715

706

613

718
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Ireland

Lithuania

Slovakia

Moldova

Denmark

Portugal

Serbia

Latvia

South-Africa

Romania

Croatia

Bulgaria

Sweden

Bosnia Herzegovina

78,0

79,0

81,0

81,5

82,0

86,0

87,0

98,0

105,0

106,0

109,0

112,0

124,0

127,0

31.443

29.126

27.453

31.066

27.738

30.832

28.844

26.338

24.503

22.604

23.430

22.346

17.341

19.150

16.406

15.573

13.969

18.442

14.194

16.885

15.004

15.100

14.035

11.808

12.318

11.319

8.882

10.136

38,0- 40,0

42,0- 37,0

37,0- 44,0

47,5- 34,0

43,0- 39,0

48,0- 38,0

41,0- 46,0

58,0- 40,0

61,0- 44,0

52,0- 54,0

51,0- 58,0

57,0- 55,0

60,0- 64,0

61,0- 66,0

6  6  7  8 11
1  7  8 10 14
4  7  8 11 12
4  4  6  9 14
5  6  8  8 10
5  7  9 10 13

6  9 10½11 11
3  3  9  9 10
6  6  8  9 14
3  3  6 13 14
2  9 11 12 14
4  6  8  8 12
4  5  7 11 14
2  8 11 12 13
9 10 12 13 14
6  7  7  9 11

10 11 13 13 14
4  6  9 12 13
6  9 12 12 13
9 10 10 12 13
7  8 10 12 14

10 11 12 12 13
9  9 13 13 13

10 11 11 11 12
10 11 12 13 14
10 13 13 14 14
10 11 12 14 14
11 13 14 14 14

626

633

679

563

611

571

803

701

573

512

578

551

434

487
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